South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:11:59 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3579 (Rat #0082, Act #0041 of 1999) General Bill, By House Education and Public Works
Similar (S 0441, S 0527, H 3219)
Summary: School districts, Education Board to establish uniform grading system

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-5-68 SO AS TO
ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE WHEREBY THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION SHALL ADOPT AND THE SCHOOL
DISTRICTS SHALL USE A UNIFORM GRADING SYSTEM NO LATER THAN SCHOOL YEAR 2000-2001.

02/23/99
02/25/99
02/25/99
02/26/99
03/02/99
03/02/99
04/15/99
04/20/99
04/20/99
04/21/99
04/28/99
05/26/99
06/01/99
06/01/99
06/21/99
06/21/99

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17
Amended SJ-26

Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-38

Ratified R 82

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/99

Copies available

Act No. 41

Page 1 of 1



