

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3579 (Rat #0082, Act #0041 of 1999) General Bill, By House Education and Public Works

Similar (S 0441, S 0527, H 3219)

Summary: School districts, Education Board to establish uniform grading system

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-5-68 SO AS TO ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE WHEREBY THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION SHALL ADOPT AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS SHALL USE A UNIFORM GRADING SYSTEM NO LATER THAN SCHOOL YEAR 2000-2001.

02/23/99	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
02/25/99	House	Read second time HJ-22
02/25/99	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
02/26/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
03/02/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/02/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10
04/15/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17
04/20/99	Senate	Amended SJ-26
04/20/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
04/21/99	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
04/28/99	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-38
05/26/99		Ratified R 82
06/01/99		Signed By Governor
06/01/99		Effective date 06/01/99
06/21/99		Copies available
06/21/99		Act No. 41